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Precinct

County
Arenac County
Michigan

City of Au Gres, Ward 1,
Precinct 1

City of Omer, Precinct 1

City of Standish, Precinct 1
Adams Township, Precinct 1
Arenac Township, Precinct 1
Au Gres Township, Precinct 1
Clayton Township, Precinct 1

Deep River Township,
Precinct 1

Lincoln Township, Precinct 1
Mason Township, Precinct 1
Moffatt Township, Precinct 1
Sims Township, Precinct 1

Standish Township, Precinct
1

Turner Township, Precinct 1
Whitney Township, Precinct 1

Arenac County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

Statement of Votes Cast

Closed Primary
Arenac County, Michigan
February 27, 2024
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Statements Of Votes Cast
2/27/2024 Presidential Primary Election

RegBEEe Voters Cast % Turnout

Voters
759 205 27.01%
268 58 21.64%
1,128 188 16.67%
446 94 21.08%
782 171 21.87%
877 239 27.25%
848 159 18.75%
1,799 405 22.51%
755 157 20.79%
613 113 18.43%
1,117 353 31.60%
978 339 34.66%
1,424 301 21.14%
461 93 20.17%
893 268 30.01%
13,148 3,143 23.90%
0 0 N/A

0 0 N/A
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Registered
Voters

County - Total 13,148 3,143 23.90%

Precinct Voters Cast % Turnout
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President of the United States for Federal (DEM) (Vote for 1)

DEM

Precinct
County
Arenac County Michigan

City of Au Gres, Ward 1,
Precinct 1

City of Omer, Precinct 1

City of Standish, Precinct 1
Adams Township, Precinct 1
Arenac Township, Precinct 1
Au Gres Township, Precinct 1
Clayton Township, Precinct 1

Deep River Township,
Precinct 1

Lincoln Township, Precinct 1
Mason Township, Precinct 1
Moffatt Township, Precinct 1
Sims Township, Precinct 1

Standish Township, Precinct
1

Turner Township, Precinct 1
Whitney Township, Precinct 1

Arenac County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

59

16
57
21
37
48
43

111

25
40
94
89

97

17
81

835

835

Registered
Voters

759

268
1,128
446
782
877
848

1,799

755
613
1,117
978

1,424

461
893

13,148

Precinct
County
Arenac County Michigan

City of Au Gres, Ward 1,
Precinct 1

City of Omer, Precinct 1

City of Standish, Precinct 1
Adams Township, Precinct 1
Arenac Township, Precinct 1
Au Gres Township, Precinct 1
Clayton Township, Precinct 1

Deep River Township,
Precinct 1

Lincoln Township, Precinct 1
Mason Township, Precinct 1
Moffatt Township, Precinct 1
Sims Township, Precinct 1

Standish Township, Precinct
1

Turner Township, Precinct 1
Whitney Township, Precinct 1

Arenac County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Joseph R. Biden Jr.

53

15
42
17
26
43
36
92

22
29
69
78
83

13
66
684

684

Dean Phillips

o w o N o

[, AN N

_

26

26

2/28/2024 12:39:10 AM



Page: 4 of 7

Precinct
County
Arenac County Michigan

City of Au Gres, Ward 1,
Precinct 1

City of Omer, Precinct 1

City of Standish, Precinct 1
Adams Township, Precinct 1
Arenac Township, Precinct 1
Au Gres Township, Precinct 1
Clayton Township, Precinct 1

Deep River Township,
Precinct 1

Lincoln Township, Precinct 1
Mason Township, Precinct 1
Moffatt Township, Precinct 1
Sims Township, Precinct 1

Standish Township, Precinct
1

Turner Township, Precinct 1
Whitney Township, Precinct 1

Arenac County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Marianne
Williamson

_

N O w o

A wWwoN

31

31

Uncommitted

86

86

Total Votes

16
57
21
37
48
41
107

25
40
92
89
97

17
81
827

827

Cenk Uygur
Qualified Write In

O O O O o o o o

o O O o o

o

Unresolved

Write-In
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o
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President of the United States for Federal (REP) (Vote for 1)

REP

Precinct
County
Arenac County Michigan

City of Au Gres, Ward 1,
Precinct 1

City of Omer, Precinct 1

City of Standish, Precinct 1
Adams Township, Precinct 1
Arenac Township, Precinct 1
Au Gres Township, Precinct 1
Clayton Township, Precinct 1

Deep River Township,
Precinct 1

Lincoln Township, Precinct 1
Mason Township, Precinct 1
Moffatt Township, Precinct 1
Sims Township, Precinct 1

Standish Township, Precinct
1

Turner Township, Precinct 1
Whitney Township, Precinct 1

Arenac County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

146

42
131
73
134
191
116

294

132

73
259
250

204

76
187

2,308

2,308

Registered
Voters

759

268
1,128
446
782
877
848

1,799

755
613
1,117
978

1,424

461
893

13,148

13,148

Precinct
County
Arenac County Michigan

City of Au Gres, Ward 1,
Precinct 1

City of Omer, Precinct 1

City of Standish, Precinct 1
Adams Township, Precinct 1
Arenac Township, Precinct 1
Au Gres Township, Precinct 1
Clayton Township, Precinct 1

Deep River Township,
Precinct 1

Lincoln Township, Precinct 1
Mason Township, Precinct 1
Moffatt Township, Precinct 1
Sims Township, Precinct 1

Standish Township, Precinct
1

Turner Township, Precinct 1
Whitney Township, Precinct 1

Arenac County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Ryan L. Binkley

o O o
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Chris Christie
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Precinct g = 2 < a 5 2 S=
County
Arenac County Michigan
City of Au Gres, Ward 1, 2 32 0 1 105 6 146 0
Precinct 1
City of Omer, Precinct 1 0 7 0 0 33 1 42 0
City of Standish, Precinct 1 1 22 0 0 105 3 131 0
Adams Township, Precinct 1 0 8 0 1 63 1 73 0
Arenac Township, Precinct 1 2 16 0 0 113 2 133 0
Au Gres Township, Precinct 1 0 35 0 2 151 2 191 0
Clayton Township, Precinct 1 0 22 0 0 92 2 116 0
Deep River Township, 4 49 0 0 234 5 294 0
Precinct 1
Lincoln Township, Precinct 1 0 23 0 0 105 3 132 0
Mason Township, Precinct 1 2 10 0 0 61 0 73 0
Moffatt Township, Precinct 1 0 54 1 0 201 1 258 0
Sims Township, Precinct 1 3 56 0 1 182 8 250 0
Standish Township, Precinct 0 33 1 0 167 3 204 0
1
Turner Township, Precinct 1 0 7 0 0 68 0 76 0
Whitney Township, Precinct 1 3 44 0 0 139 1 187 0
Arenac County Michigan - 17 418 2 5 1,819 38 2,306 0
Total
Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

County - Total 17 418 2 5 1,819 38 2,306 0
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