Page: 1 of 7 2/28/2024 12:39:10 AM

Statement of Votes Cast

Closed Primary Arenac County, Michigan February 27, 2024

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Statements Of Votes Cast 2/27/2024 Presidential Primary Election

Precinct	Registered Voters	Voters Cast	% Turnout
County			
Arenac County Michigan			
City of Au Gres, Ward 1, Precinct 1	759	205	27.01%
City of Omer, Precinct 1	268	58	21.64%
City of Standish, Precinct 1	1,128	188	16.67%
Adams Township, Precinct 1	446	94	21.08%
Arenac Township, Precinct 1	782	171	21.87%
Au Gres Township, Precinct 1	877	239	27.25%
Clayton Township, Precinct 1	848	159	18.75%
Deep River Township, Precinct 1	1,799	405	22.51%
Lincoln Township, Precinct 1	755	157	20.79%
Mason Township, Precinct 1	613	113	18.43%
Moffatt Township, Precinct 1	1,117	353	31.60%
Sims Township, Precinct 1	978	339	34.66%
Standish Township, Precinct 1	1,424	301	21.14%
Turner Township, Precinct 1	461	93	20.17%
Whitney Township, Precinct 1	893	268	30.01%
Arenac County Michigan - Total	13,148	3,143	23.90%
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	N/A
Cumulative - Total	0	0	N/A

Page: 2 of 7 2/28/2024 12:39:10 AM

Precinct	Registered Voters	Voters Cast	% Turnout	
County - Total	13,148	3,143	23.90%	

Page: 3 of 7

President of the United States for Federal (DEM) (Vote for 1) DEM

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
Arenac County Michigan		
City of Au Gres, Ward 1, Precinct 1	59	759
City of Omer, Precinct 1	16	268
City of Standish, Precinct 1	57	1,128
Adams Township, Precinct 1	21	446
Arenac Township, Precinct 1	37	782
Au Gres Township, Precinct 1	48	877
Clayton Township, Precinct 1	43	848
Deep River Township, Precinct 1	111	1,799
Lincoln Township, Precinct 1	25	755
Mason Township, Precinct 1	40	613
Moffatt Township, Precinct 1	94	1,117
Sims Township, Precinct 1	89	978
Standish Township, Precinct 1	97	1,424
Turner Township, Precinct 1	17	461
Whitney Township, Precinct 1	81	893
Arenac County Michigan - Total	835	13,148
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	835	13,148

Precinct	Joseph R. Biden Jr.	Dean Phillips	Dean Phillips		
County					
Arenac County Michigan					
City of Au Gres, Ward 1, Precinct 1	53	0			
City of Omer, Precinct 1	15	0			
City of Standish, Precinct 1	42	2			
Adams Township, Precinct 1	17	0			
Arenac Township, Precinct 1	26	3			
Au Gres Township, Precinct 1	43	0			
Clayton Township, Precinct 1	36	1			
Deep River Township, Precinct 1	92	3			
Lincoln Township, Precinct 1	22	1			
Mason Township, Precinct 1	29	4			
Moffatt Township, Precinct 1	69	5			
Sims Township, Precinct 1	78	1			
Standish Township, Precinct 1	83	5			
Turner Township, Precinct 1	13	0			
Whitney Township, Precinct 1	66	1			
Arenac County Michigan - Total	684	26			
Cumulative					
Cumulative	0	0			
Cumulative - Total	0	0			
County - Total	684	26			

Page: 4 of 7 2/28/2024 12:39:10 AM

Precinct	Marianne Williamson	Uncommitted	Total Votes	Cenk Uygur Qualified Write In	Unresolved Write-In
County					
Arenac County Michigan					
City of Au Gres, Ward 1, Precinct 1	1	5	59	0	0
City of Omer, Precinct 1	0	1	16	0	0
City of Standish, Precinct 1	4	9	57	0	0
Adams Township, Precinct 1	1	3	21	0	0
Arenac Township, Precinct 1	0	8	37	0	0
Au Gres Township, Precinct 1	3	2	48	0	0
Clayton Township, Precinct 1	0	4	41	0	2
Deep River Township, Precinct 1	2	10	107	0	2
Lincoln Township, Precinct 1	1	1	25	0	0
Mason Township, Precinct 1	2	5	40	0	0
Moffatt Township, Precinct 1	3	15	92	0	1
Sims Township, Precinct 1	4	6	89	0	0
Standish Township, Precinct 1	4	5	97	0	0
Turner Township, Precinct 1	1	3	17	0	0
Whitney Township, Precinct 1	5	9	81	0	0
Arenac County Michigan - Total	31	86	827	0	5
Cumulative					
Cumulative	0	0	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0	0
County - Total	31	86	827	0	5

President of the United States for Federal (REP) (Vote for 1) REP

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
Arenac County Michigan		
City of Au Gres, Ward 1, Precinct 1	146	759
City of Omer, Precinct 1	42	268
City of Standish, Precinct 1	131	1,128
Adams Township, Precinct 1	73	446
Arenac Township, Precinct 1	134	782
Au Gres Township, Precinct 1	191	877
Clayton Township, Precinct 1	116	848
Deep River Township, Precinct 1	294	1,799
Lincoln Township, Precinct 1	132	755
Mason Township, Precinct 1	73	613
Moffatt Township, Precinct 1	259	1,117
Sims Township, Precinct 1	250	978
Standish Township, Precinct 1	204	1,424
Turner Township, Precinct 1	76	461
Whitney Township, Precinct 1	187	893
Arenac County Michigan - Total	2,308	13,148
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	2,308	13,148

Precinct	Ryan L. Binkley	Chris Christie		
County				
Arenac County Michigan				
City of Au Gres, Ward 1, Precinct 1	0	0		
City of Omer, Precinct 1	1	0		
City of Standish, Precinct 1	0	0		
Adams Township, Precinct 1	0	0		
Arenac Township, Precinct 1	0	0		
Au Gres Township, Precinct 1	1	0		
Clayton Township, Precinct 1	0	0		
Deep River Township, Precinct 1	0	2		
Lincoln Township, Precinct 1	1	0		
Mason Township, Precinct 1	0	0		
Moffatt Township, Precinct 1	1	0		
Sims Township, Precinct 1	0	0		
Standish Township, Precinct 1	0	0		
Turner Township, Precinct 1	1	0		
Whitney Township, Precinct 1	0	0		
Arenac County Michigan - Total	5	2		
Cumulative				
Cumulative	0	0		
Cumulative - Total	0	0		
County - Total	5	2		

Page: 6 of 7

Precinct	Ron DeSantis	Nikki Haley	Asa Hutchinson	Vivek Ramaswamy	Donald J. Trump	Uncommitted	Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
County								
Arenac County Michigan								
City of Au Gres, Ward 1, Precinct 1	2	32	0	1	105	6	146	0
City of Omer, Precinct 1	0	7	0	0	33	1	42	0
City of Standish, Precinct 1	1	22	0	0	105	3	131	0
Adams Township, Precinct 1	0	8	0	1	63	1	73	0
Arenac Township, Precinct 1	2	16	0	0	113	2	133	0
Au Gres Township, Precinct 1	0	35	0	2	151	2	191	0
Clayton Township, Precinct 1	0	22	0	0	92	2	116	0
Deep River Township, Precinct 1	4	49	0	0	234	5	294	0
Lincoln Township, Precinct 1	0	23	0	0	105	3	132	0
Mason Township, Precinct 1	2	10	0	0	61	0	73	0
Moffatt Township, Precinct 1	0	54	1	0	201	1	258	0
Sims Township, Precinct 1	3	56	0	1	182	8	250	0
Standish Township, Precinct	0	33	1	0	167	3	204	0
Turner Township, Precinct 1	0	7	0	0	68	0	76	0
Whitney Township, Precinct 1	3	44	0	0	139	1	187	0
Arenac County Michigan - Total	17	418	2	5	1,819	38	2,306	0
Cumulative								
Cumulative	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
County - Total	17	418	2	5	1,819	38	2,306	0

Page: 7 of 7